Senioren

23.09.17

14.10.17

28.10.17

17

2511.17

02.12.17

16.12.17

Spielbeginn

08:15

TSV RW Brandis
TSV Penig

Post SV Leipzig
Hohnstédter SV

SKV Auerbach
SK Markranstadt
SV Barenstein
CSV Siegmar 48

TSV RW Brandis
SK Markranstadt
TSV Penig

Post SV Leipzig

CSV Siegmar 48
SV Bérenstein
SKV Auerbach
Hohnstadter SV

TSV RW Brandis
SK Markranstadt
TSV Penig

SKV Auerbach

Post SV Leipzig
TSV Penig

CSV Siegmar 48
Hohnstadter SV

TSV RW Brandis
SK Markranstadt
SKV Auerbach
SV Béarenstein

2.VL Senioren St.1

SK Markranstadt
SKV Auerbach
SV Barenstein

CSV Siegmar 48

TSV RW Brandis
Hohnstadter SV
TSV Penig

Post SV Leipzig

SV Bérenstein
SKV Auerbach
CSV Siegmar 48
Hohnstadter SV

TSV RW Brandis
SK Markranstadt
Post SV Leipzig
TSV Penig

Hohnstadter SV
CSV Siegmar 48
Post SV Leipzig
SV Bérenstein

TSV RW Brandis
SK Markranstadt
SKV Auerbach
SV Béarenstein

TSV Penig

Post SV Leipzig
Hohnstadter SV
CSV Siegmar 48

10

11

13

14

2017118

13.01.18

20.01.18

03.02.18

10.02.18

24.02.18

03.03.18

17.03.18

WK 28.06.2017



